
7/12/2018 www.milkingredients.ca/ui/printPrices.php?lang=en

http://www.milkingredients.ca/ui/printPrices.php?lang=en 1/1

 

Special Milk Class Prices
 

Prices for 5abc
Milk Class Butterfat ($/Kg) Protein ($/Kg) Other Solids ($/Kg)

5(a) 7.7258
3.7%

4.7807
-4.2%

0.3369
55%

5(b) 7.7258
3.7%

1.8545
5.5%

1.8545
5.5%

5(c) 7.8754
-0.6%

1.5624
4.5%

1.5624
4.5%

*Prices in effect during the month of August 2018

 

Prices for Class 7 Prices
Milk Class Butterfat ($/Kg) Protein ($/Kg) Other Solids ($/Kg)

7 8.8988 1.4351 1.4351
*Prices in effect from 01 June 2018 to 30 June 2018

aalrifaee
Highlight

aalrifaee
Highlight


