



Commission canadienne du lait

Special Milk Class Prices

Prices for 5abc			
Butterfat (\$/Kg)	Protein (\$/Kg)	Other Solids (\$/Kg)	
7.7258	4.7807	0.3369	
3.7%	-4.2%	55%	
7.7258	1.8545	1.8545	
3.7%	5.5%	5.5%	
7.8754	1.5624	1.5624	
-0.6%	4.5%	4.5%	
-	Butterfat (\$/Kg) 7.7258 3.7% 7.7258 3.7% 7.8754	Butterfat (\$/Kg) Protein (\$/Kg) 7.7258 4.7807 3.7% -4.2% 7.7258 1.8545 3.7% 5.5% 7.8754 1.5624	

*Prices in effect during the month of August 2018

Prices for Class 7 Prices				
Milk Class	Butterfat (\$/Kg)	Protein (\$/Kg)	Other Solids (\$/Kg)	
7	8.8988	1.4351	1.4351	
	*Prices in effect from	n 01 June 2018 to 30 Ja	<mark>une 2018</mark>	